	[bookmark: _GoBack]Yanac Yard Trial - 10th of March

	Open 
	
	

	Place
	Name
	Dog
	1st Run
	2nd Run
	Total

	1st
	J. Gerritso
	Snoopy
	92
	79
	171

	2nd
	K. Jubb
	Cruise
	77
	87
	164

	3rd
	K. Jubb
	Ernie
	79
	77
	156

	4th
	S.Robinson
	Hank
	76
	78
	154

	5th
	M. Jubb
	Brutus
	91
	56
	147

	6th
	S.Robinson
	Kiff
	76
	56
	132

	Novice 
	
	 

	Place
	Name
	Dog
	1st Run
	2nd Run
	Total

	1st
	K. Jubb
	Hugo
	93
	93
	186

	2nd
	G. Biddy
	Rikki
	90
	93
	183

	3rd
	T. Rowe
	Sheba
	89
	73
	162

	4th
	D. Walsh
	Lacey
	87
	68
	155
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